
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

No.
1

6

3

2

8

7

Name
Fally György

Zsuga Attila

Tóth Zoltán

Kulcsár István

Krajcár Norbert

Dobóczky László

Max. Laps
20

19

19

18

18

18

Total Tm
10:27.842

10:00.536

10:27.499

10:09.196

10:10.514

10:26.424

In Session
futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

Overall BestTm
30.099

29.628

30.364

30.522

31.613

30.446

In Session
futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1
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